AMENDMENTS TO LB 594

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM1699)

Introduced by Conrad, 46.

- 1 1. On page 13, strike lines 14 through 21; in line 22
- 2 strike "(4)" and insert "(3)"; and in line 26 strike "(5)" and
- 3 insert "<u>(4)</u>".
- 4 2. On page 14, line 7, strike "(6)" and insert "(5)".